COUNTY OF FREMONT

WILD ANIMAL CRASHES
BY YEAR
Year Fatal Fatalities Injury Injuries *PDO Total
Crashes Crashes Crashes Crashes
2014 0 0 2 2 216 218
2015 0 0 2 3 232 234
2016 0 0 5 8 321 326
2017 0 0 10 13 303 313
2018 0 0 9 13 286 295

*PDO = Property Damage Only Crashes

Year

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

* Critical * Serious * Damage
Crashes Crashes Crashes
0 2 216
0 2 232
0 5 321
1 9 303
0 9 286

* Critical Crashes = Fatal & Suspected Serious Injury Crashes

* Serious Crashes = Suspected Minor Injury & Possible Injury Crashes
* Damage Crashes = No Appaernt Injury & Unknown Injury Crashes
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